POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B005869

25B005872

25B005873

25B005874

25B005875

25B005876

25B005877

25B005878

08:09:41
11/18/25
13:41:44
11/18/25
10:51:45
11/18/25

15:35:19
11/18/25
16:42:23
11/18/25
23:03:41
11/18/25
22:02:02
11/18/25
21:00:00
11/18/25

Nature
Fallen Tree

Veh Disabled

Parking Comp

Lockout

Found Property
Susp Person
Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
HUNTERSVILLE RD UNDERPASS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

229/ CROSS COUNTY PLAZA,
BATESVILLE, IN

131 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE BPD
MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY,

BATESVILLE, IN

120 SR 46 W; BURGER KING, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/18/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/19/25



