

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•						
<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
25B005869	08:09:41	Fallen Tree	HUNTERSVILLE RD UNDERPASS,	BPD		
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005872	13:41:44	Veh Disabled	229 / CROSS COUNTY PLAZA,			
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005873	10:51:45	Parking Comp	131 N WALNUT ST; BATESVILLE	BPD		
	11/18/25		MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY,			
			BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005874	15:35:19	Lockout	120 SR 46 W; BURGER KING,	BPD		
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005875	16:42:23	Found Property	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005876	23:03:41	Susp Person	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005877	22:02:02	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,		
	11/18/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005878	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD		
	11/18/25	· ·	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/18/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/19/25